
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I BPA NO
I CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF

I 4

2. AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISmTIONIPURCHASE REG. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.(It applicabhe)

MC-15 See Block 16c

6. ISSUED BY CODE 3100 7.ADMINISTERED BY (if other than Item 6) CODE 3100

U.S. Nuiciear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts, CMB3 Div. of ConLracts
Attn: Dominique C. Malone, 302-492-3613 Mail SLOp: TWB-01-BLOM
Mail Stýop: TWB-01-B1oM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

S. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. street, county, State and ZIP Code) (X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

OAO CORPOFRA'' ION
9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

Aitn: Amy Bookout

2eA. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.5290 Shawnee Road GS35F4524G DR-33-0"-358

Alexandria VA 22312

1Oe. DATED (SEE ITEM13I

CODE 071830209 I FACILITrY CODE X 09-26-200'

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOUCITATIONS

W The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers 71 is extended. F7 is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted: or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received orior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (I" required) N/A

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(XI A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Speedy aBtuololy) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER Hi0. IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as chiogas I paymg office, appmrlprlim date. etc.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Specify typo of modfication and auhodWy)
x

52)-17-8 OrItnn to Fe/n"d aniri'r,. INon 199M)
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, •'n is required to sign this document and retum 1 copies to the issuing office

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, Including so0liaflatiO/conftrac subject matter where leasible.)

M&O Suppori. of NRC AppI i.caLiorl Systems and Envirorlment in accordance with GSA contract GS35F4524G.

The purpose ol -.his modiLication is LO exercise FAR Clause 52.217-8.

See additLonal pages for details.

Period ol Performance: 9/26/2001 - 1/25/2012 Ichanged)
"oLai Ceiling Amount: $66,220,116.58 (changed)

EBxcopt as provided hemren, all tirms and rond/sons of thI documen. referenced in hem CA or 10A, as hereiafole changed, rematns unchanged end In full for and rOffet.

11A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type o0 print)

Dominique C. Malone Warrant Number 1'12

011NAS V"REVIEW OOAAMPLEI
TEMPLATE'- MINO0 AUO 3 1 2011 00002



GS35F4524G DR-33-07-358 M01 5

The purpose of this modification is to exercise FAR Clause 52.217-8; as a result the contract is revised to reflect the
following:

1) Period of Performance

(a) The period of performance is extended by 4 months to January 25, 2011. Therefore, the period of performance is
changed to read September 26, 2011 to January 25, 2012.

(b) To incorporate the attached revised ceiling price schedule with revised period of performance dates.

2) Ceiling Increase

(c) To increase the estimated ceiling from $62,026,573.80 by $4,193,542.78 to $66,220,116.58.

3) Pricing Schedule

(d) This any option will be exercised at the labor rates in the attached pricing schedule.

Page 2


